2023 Grade 8 Girls and Grade 8 Boys

9:45AM
11:00AM
12:15PM
1:30PM
2:45PM
4:00PM

District Championships

Hosted at Fort St James Secondary

Thursday Feb 2/2023

FSJ Boys VS NVSS Boys
FSJ Girls VS NVSS Girls
LDSS Boys VS NVSS Boys
LDSS Girls VS NVSS Girls
FSJ Boys VS LDSS Boys
FSJ Girls VS LDSS Girls

£



